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CHARNIERE PROFIL ALUMINIUM 60 X
35 MM

72-1-4396



A (longueur)

Matiere

Poids (g)

B (largeur)

C (épaisseur)

D (diametre broche ou fil)
Finition

Nouvelle référence

60 mm

alu 6060 T5

18 g

35 mm

3.3 mm

8

anodisé incolore

NEW



30

15

f),

I

J3.5@90°



